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My name is:

WORKSHEET (UNIT 11: I LIKE MONKEYS!)

Task 1: Look at the pictures. Look at the letters. Write the words:

Example

Questions
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Task 2: Read and choose like/likes/don’t like/doesn’t like :

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

don’tlike

My mother bears.like

My sister elephants.

seals. don'tlike

don’'tlike

monkeys. don'tlike

ostriches.

Benny and Zane roosters.

polar bears.

My brother giraffes.

don’tlike

likes
doesn’tlike
likes
like likes
doesn’tlike
likes
likes
doesn’tlike
doesn’tlike
likes
like likes
don’'tlike doesn’tlike
like likes
don‘tlike doesn’tlike
like likes
like likes
doesn’tlike

VE)
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Task 3: Listen and wite a name or number:

Examples

What’s the boy's name? = ... Tom..........
How many children are in the boy’s picture? .......... - H—
Questions

1. What’s the girl’s name? @ e
2. How many bedrooms are in her house?  .........cc......... m——
3. What number is on the door? @ i,
4. What the name of her baby brother? = ...iiiiiiiinnnns

S. Which book is the girl reading? @ = i




